17.-18.01.2009

Bezirksjahrgangs- und Bezirksmeisterschaften 2009 "Lange Strecken"
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2

400m Lagen Manner
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Florian Giertz

Eric Stephan

Eric Lindner

Eric Wald

Philipp Exel

Lars Troger

Peter Schréter
Marcel Vogel

Arne Windrich
Felix Wohlrabe
Marcel Fritzsche
Kenneth Mende
Max Zimmermann
Vincent Reinhold
Tim Seifert

Felix Hohlfeld
Fritz Herold

Henri Schonfeld
Anton Hahnel
Michael Mihlbauer
Lennard Giinther
Felix Penzold
Florian Jurke

Erik Anke

Toni Wagner
Manuel PreuBner
Thomas Rohmberger
Paul Hentschel
Clemens Rother
Maurice Rothkegel
Markus Uhlemann
Oliver Leupold
Julian Schréter
David Ludwig
Christian Schmidt
Paul Wohlrabe

Pit Zimmermann
Maxim Davydytchev
Tom Bellmann
Tim Schmieder

1991
1990
1993
1992
1992
1994
1993
1992
1995
1996
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1993
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1991
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1999
1998

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SSV Freiberg
SSV Freiberg

04:55,00
05:00,00
05:03,00
05:05,00
05:05,10
05:13,49
05:15,00
05:15,00
05:24,00
05:24,30
05:25,00
05:25,00
05:30,00
05:30,00
05:40,00
05:42,11
05:45,00
05:50,00
05:55,00
06:00,00
06:03,37
06:05,12
06:10,00
06:10,00
06:10,33
06:15,00
06:20,00
06:20,00
06:25,00
06:30,00
06:30,00
06:30,00
06:30,00
06:45,00
07:00,00
07:00,00
07:05,86
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